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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 28 MAR 2013
CRO -Croatia

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

93 ALMER lvan D R 1.69/57" 53/117 23 JUN 1997 Mladost Zagreb
86 AUGUSTINOVIC Josip F L 1.75/5'9" 58/128 20 OCT 1995 KHL Sisak
22 BORIC Toni D L 1.80/5'11" 68/150 29 JUN 1996 Mladost Zagreb
91 BULJANOVIC Marijan F R 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 27 MAY 1997 KHL Zagreb
88 CRNEKOVIC Ivan F R 1.72/5'8" 84/185 24 SEP 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
3 GJONI Fran F L 1.88/62" 78/172 29 MAR 1996 Graz 99ers
96 HANZIC Tin D L 1.80/5"11" 68/ 150 17 OCT 1997 Miladost Zagreb
85 JAMBOR Mislav D L 1.78 /510" 64 /141 23 FEB 1995 KHL Zagreb
9 JANKOVIC Ivan F L 1.85/6"1" 79/174 24 JAN 1995 KHL Zagreb
10 JANKOVIC Luka F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 10 JUN 1996 KHL Zagreb
23 JARCOV Luka F L 1.73/5'8" 69/152 6 NOV 1996 KHL Zagreb
2 JAZBEC Josip F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 4 DEC 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
95 JOVIC Leonardo F L 1.70/5'7" 68/150 26 MAY 1997 KHL Zagreb
90 KALEBIC Fran F L 1.81/511" 64 /141 26 APR 1997 KHL Zagreb
24 KEGALJ Bruno D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 27 JUN 1996 KHL Zagreb
13 KRIVOSIC Matija F R 1.71/57" 71/157 11 NOV 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
5 KRNIC Kristian F L 1.85/6'"1" 81/179 30 JAN 1996 Miladost Zagreb
92 LATIN Vilim D L 1.80/5"11" 72/159 27 AUG 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
15 MARTINIC Matko F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 2 MAR 1997 Mladost Zagreb
18 MILIC Martin D L 1.87/62" 74/163 10 JUL 1996 Mladost Zagreb
12 MILICIC Matija F L 1.85/6"1" 77/170 13 FEB 1996 KHL Zagreb
11 NOVAK Luka F L 1.79/5"10" 78/172 15JUL 1995 KHL Zagreb
98 PAVLOVIC Bogdan GK L 1.79/510" 74 /163 25 MAR 1995 Mladost Zagreb
16 PETRINSAK Dominik D R 1.78 /510" 73 /161 21 FEB 1997 Mladost Zagreb
14 PLATUZIC Renato F L 1.70/57" 72/159 9 JAN 1997 Medvescak Zagreb
7 PLESKO Martin D L 1.85/6'"1" 92/203 20 NOV 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
21 RAKNIC Tommy D R 1.84/6'0" 87/192 25 AUG 1995 Schwenninger Wild Wings
97 RASTOVSKI Doron GK L 1.82/6'0" 68/150 31 MAY 1996 Mladost Zagreb
1 ROSANDIC Vilim GK L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 17 JUN 1996 HK Nitra
20 RUZIC Ivan GK L 1.76/5'9" 68/150 30 APR 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
94 SIPRAK Tristan F L 1.78 /510" 74 /163 2 JAN 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
89 SLADOJEVIC Kristijan F L 1.71/57" 75/165 30 APR 1996 Mladost Zagreb
8 SMOLEC Jan F R 1.81/5"11" 70/ 154 18 JUN 1997 Mladost Zagreb
87 SOCAN Franko F L 1.80/5'"11" 66/ 146 9 FEB 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
6 STANCIC Tibor F L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 19 SEP 1996 KHL Zagreb
99 STEBBINGS Michael GK L 1.88/62" 85/187 3 FEB 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
25 VALENCIC Luka GK L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 3 APR 1997 KHL Zagreb
17 VECERINA Janko F R 1.90/6'3" 86/190 15 AUG 1995 Mladost Zagreb
4 VUJINOVIC Lukas D L 1.80/511" 82/181 11 MAY 1995 KHL Zagreb
19 VUKOJA Luka F R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 14 FEB 1995 Red Bull Salzburg

Total: 34 players and 6 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Physiotherapist: MOSTARAC Hrvoje CRO 31 AUG 1986
Equipment Manager: ANTOLIC Bruno CRO 24 SEP 1965
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
Team Leader: HRELJA Zeljko CRO 7 JUN 1954
General Manager: BELINIC Marko Antonio CRO 22 FEB 1973
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers

ANTONOQV Deniss
ANTSEVSKI Vladlen
FURSA Daniil
GORNOV Daniil
KALLAS Renor

KATO Andres

KRUPIN Andrei
LJUBOBRATETS Konstantin
LOBIN Artjom
MARKOV Nikita
MASLJONOV Viktor
OSMALOVSKI Andrei
PETROQOV Jegor
PUZAKOV Maksim
RUSS Ragnar-Hindrek
SEPPENEN Daniil
SINIKAS Mihkel
SIZOV Anatoli

SOITU llja

STETSKI Ruslan
TSIBAR Deniss
TUGO Michael
VARKKI Jevgeni
VASJONKIN Vadim
VASSILJEV Georgi
VINOGRADOV Aleksandr
VINOGRADOV Dmitri
VOGT Jegor

Team officials:

Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Team Doctor:
Physiotherapist:
Assistant Coach:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 28 MAR 2013
EST - Estonia

Shoots/

Height
Pos Y

Weight
kg / Ibs

Catches m/ftin

D L 1.89/62" 77/170
D L 1.86/6'1" 83/183
F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154
F L 1.78 /510" 65/143
F L 1.95/6'5" 95/209
F R 1.76 /59" 72/159
D R 1.95/6'5" 85/187
F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176
F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150
D L 1.76/5'9" 68/150
F L 1.87/62" 81/179
F L 1.68/5'%6" 75/165
F L 1.84/6'0" 79/174
F R 1.80/511" 67 /148
F L 1.74/5'9" 67/148
GK L 1.74/59" 61/134
F L 1.98/6'6" 75/165
GK L 1.84/6'0" 79/174
GK L 1.82/6'0" 73/161
F L 1.74/5'9" 74/163
D R 1.82/6'0" 67/148
F L 1.83/6'0" 72/159
F L 1.74/59" 71/157
F L 1.88/62" 88/194
F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176
F L 1.78 /510" 75/165
F L 1.76 /59" 66/146
F R 1.80/511" 73 /161

SHLJAPNIKOV Aleksandr
EERME Mart

JOGI Ahti-Kullervo
MOLDER Jaan

MATLIK Kaido

KOITMAA Villem-Henrik

Date of Birth

30 JUL 1995
28 DEC 1997
6 JAN 1997
3 JUN 1995
5 JAN 1996
16 NOV 1997
30 SEP 1996
18 MAY 1995
11 JUL 1996
16 JUN 1996
15 OCT 1995
5 MAY 1995
16 SEP 1997
24 SEP 1995
31 JAN 1995
12 JUN 1996
27 MAR 1997
7 SEP 1996
26 JAN 1997
27 SEP 1997
18 JUL 1995
16 FEB 1996
16 JUL 1996
30 APR 1996
10 JUL 1997
10 FEB 1996
15 SEP 1996
11 JUL 1996

Citizenship
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Narva PSK

Red Bull Salzburg
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Panter Purikad Tallinn
Panter Purikad Tallinn
Kohtla-Jarve Everest
Liepajas Metalurgs
Narva PSK

Kohtla-Jarve Everest
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Narva PSK

Nynashamn IF
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Narva PSK

Tartu Kalev-Valk
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Kohtla-Jarve Everest
Panter Purikad Tallinn
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Liepajas Metalurgs
Narva PSK

Lake Forest Academy
Narva PSK

Narva PSK

Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Narva PSK

Date of Birth

12 OCT 1956
27 FEB 1987
12 NOV 1970
6 JUL 1960
7 NOV 1954
3 OCT 1990

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 13 MAR 2013
GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height Weight

No N Date of Birth
S REE Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SiE SEE

10 ATTWELL William 1.73/5'8" 75/165 4 AUG 1996 PEAC Ontario
7 BALMER Declan 1.83/6'0" 89/196 9 JUN 1995 Solway Sharks
11 BETTERIDGE Oliver 1.77 /510" 66/ 146 16 JAN 1996 Swindon Wildcats
9 BUGLASS Callum 1.90/6'3" 65/143 23 JUL 1996 Cardiff Devils
12 CHAMBERLAIN Bobby 1.78 /510" 80/176 16 MAR 1995 Ogden Mustangs
31 CHARNOCK Liam 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 6 APR 1995 Ontario Hockey Academy
13 COWNIE Jordan 1.76/5'9" 64/141 1 AUG 1995 Peterborough Phantoms

2 CROWE Jordan
19 DACRES Myles
25 GILFOYLE Warren

1 GOSS Adam

1.92/6'4" 77/170 21 FEB 1996 Solway Sharks
1.91/6'3" 83/183 17 JUN 1995 Blackburn Hawks
1.81/5"11" 74/163 11 MAR 1995 Hull Stingrays
1.75/5'9" 727159 10 FEB 1995 Coventry Blaze

A X

24 GREGORY Jordan 1.88/62" 81/179 7 SEP 1995 Bracknell Hornets
16 HARLEY Harry 1.75/59" 73/161 15 MAY 1995 Whitley Bay Warriors
20 HEDLEY Jordan K 1.88/62" 81/179 7 AUG 1996 Milton Keynes Thunder
17 HOOK Lewis 1.58/52" 75/165 18 AUG 1996 Peterborough Phantoms
6 KEELEY Thomas 1.83/6'0" 85/187 7 MAY 1995 Ontario Hockey Academy
23 KIRK Jonathan 1.70/5'7" 80/176 21 AUG 1995 Sheffield Spartans
26 McGIFFIN Cameron 1.79/50" 79/174 26 JUL 1996 Swindon Wildcats
3 MOORE Craig 1.82/6'0" 77/170 24 JUL 1995 Ontario Hockey Academy
32 MORRIS Liam 1.72/58" 61/134 7 APR 1995 Ontario Hockey Academy
30 PARKINSON Thomas 1.80/5"11" 79/174 9 JAN 1996 Sheffield Spartans

28 RICHARDS Benjamin
4 ROBSON Scott

1.75/5'9" 70/154 21 OCT 1996 Whitley Bay Warriors
1.85/6"1" 87/192 16 AUG 1995 Hull Stingrays

8 SELBY Matthew 1.82/6'0" 87/192 19 JUL 1995 Coventry Blaze
27 STEAD Harvey 1.79/50" 60/132 18 FEB 1996 Bracknell Hornets
29 STRATFORD Michael 1.86/6'"1" 67/148 4 MAR 1997 Okanagan Academy UK

15 TAYLOR Floyd

21 TOWNER Samuel
5 WALLACE James
18 WELLS Thomas

22 WHYTE Alex

14 WYNN Cameron

Total: 29 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.70/5'7" 75/165 28 MAR 1995 Swindon Wildcats
1.76/5'9" 77/170 16 FEB 1995 Hull Stingrays
1.86/6'"1" 95/209 28 JUN 1995 Solway Sharks

1.78 /510" 67 /148 3 APR 1996 Sheffield Spartans
1.81/511" 65/143 23 JUL 1996 Peterborough Phantoms
1.85/6"1" 72/159 10 MAR 1995 Basingstoke Bison
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Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: FRENCH Andy GBR 27 OCT 1961
Team Leader: TURNER lan GBR 28 MAR 1955
Head Coach: BEGGS Mark GBR 7 APR 1967
Assistant Coach: KYNASTON Jon GBR 23 DEC 1969
Assistant Coach: GRUBB Martin GBR 23 FEB 1976
Equipment Manager: MILLER Brian GBR 2 JAN 1949
Physiotherapist: LYALL Don GBR 7 SEP 1954

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 25 MAR 2013
HUN -Hungary

No Name

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Club

20 ARANY Gergely GK L 1.87/62" 77/170 29 DEC 1996 MAC Budapest
25 DAODA Oliver GK L 1.78/5'10" 66/ 146 5 MAY 1996 Botkyrka HC
6 ERDELY Csanad F L 1.85/6"1" 72/159 5 APR 1996 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
31 EROSS Zoltan F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 29 OCT 1995 Kiekko-Vantaa
7 GARAT Zsombor D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 27 JUL 1997 MAC Budapest
11 GODO Daniel F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 12 JAN 1995 Miskolci VSI
13 HAMVAI Szilard F R 1.72/5'8" 727159 14 JUL 1995 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
26 HERNER Oliver D R 1.98/6'6" 90/198 19 DEC 1996 MAC Budapest
27 KERESZTURY Erik F L 1.84/6'0" 73/161 19 JUN 1996 Dusseldorfer EG
17 KISS Zsombor F R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 23 FEB 1997 SC Bern
9 KOCSIS Ferenc F L 1.80/511" 86/190 8 FEB 1995 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
1 KORNAKKER Daniel GK L 1.73/5'8" 67/148 12 MAR 1996 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
2 KOVACS Attila D L 1.86/6"1" 77/170 22 MAR 1996 Notre Dame Argos
12 LADAY Tamas D L 1.96/6'5" 83/183 20 MAR 1996 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
28 LAKATOS Levente D L 1.77 /510" 77 /170 19 MAY 1996 MAC Budapest
15 MAJOROSS Kristof F L 1.81/511" 77./170 10 AUG 1995 MAC Budapest
30 NAGY Patrik D L 1.70/57" 63/139 13 SEP 1995 MAC Budapest
29 ODNOGA Matyas F L 1.80/5"11" 71/157 1JUL 1995 Debrecen HC
23 PADOS Laszlo D L 1.78 /510" 78/172 11 SEP 1995 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
14 PAPA Marton F L 1.79/510" 74/163 8 MAY 1996 Vasas Budapest
3 REISZ Aron F R 1.74/5'9" 80/176 7 MAR 1995 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
4 SCHMAL Kristof F L 1.79/5'10" 84 /185 9 JUL 1995 MAC Budapest
21 STIPSICZ Bence D L 1.86/6'1" 76/168 3 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
18 SZABO Daniel F R 1.84/6'0" 74/163 20 AUG 1995 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
10 SZABO Krisztian F L 1.82/6'0" 73/161 16 FEB 1996 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
5 SZALLER Mark D L 1.79/510" 79/174 2 FEB 1996 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
24 TOTH Richard F R 1.89/62" 92/203 3 NOV 1995 MAC Budapest
16 VINCZE Peter F R 1.78 /510" 77 /170 16 FEB 1995 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
22 VOKLA Roland F L 1.82/6'0" 68/150 20 FEB 1996 G. Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: WILLIAMSON Glen CAN 22 FEB 1955
Assistant Coach: ONDREJCIK Rastislav HUN 27 JAN 1973
Assistant Coach: MAJOROSS Gergely HUN 19 MAY 1979
Physiotherapist: SARKADI Csaba HUN 27 JUL 1959
Equipment Manager: TORNYI Gabor HUN 25 AUG 1966
General Manager: NAGY Attila HUN 20 JUN 1987

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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No Name

33
25
23
14

8

6
21
22
13

4
11

3
15
12
17
20

9

7
29

5
19
16
30
34

2
18
27
10
32
31
24
26

1
28

ASOVSKIJ Roman
BALTRUNAS Simas
BAZEVICIUS Ervinas
BAZYS Rokas
BISTURYS Dominykas
BOROSKA Edvinas
CETVERTAK Deivid
CETVERTAK llja
CIZAS Ugnius

CYPAS Domantas
FALKAS Kasparas
GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas
GINTAUTAS Paulius
GORELIS Simonas
JASINEVICIUS Jaunius
JUSKAITIS Germantas
KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus
KRAKAUSKAS Vilius

MARCINKEVICIUS Nojus

MIKALAUSKAS Dalius
MIZARAS Tomas
NOMANOVAS Danielius
PARNIKOV Nikita
PAVLIUKOV Artur
PROTCENKO Edgar
RASTENIS Vaidotas
RUKSENAS Antanas
SADAUSKAS Erikas

SKADAUSKAS Dominykas

STANKEVIC Edvin
TRUKSNYS Ernestinas
TUCKUS Nikodemas
USOV Dmitrij

VITTE Donatas

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 22 MAR 2013
LTU -Lithuania

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

= Catches m/ftin

F L 1.76/5'9" 66/ 146
GK L 1.75/59" 727159
D L 1.75/5'9" 75/165
F R 1.84/6'0" 73/161
F R 1.80/5"11" 74/163
F L 1.74/5'9" 65/143
F L 1.75/5'9" 67/148
F L 1.75/5'9" 66/ 146
F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163
D R 1.95/6'5" 82/181
F L 1.92/6'4" 85/187
D L 1.83/6'0" 72/159
F R 1.84/6'0" 78/172
F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176
D R 1.78 /510" 74/163
GK L 1.78 /510" 68/ 150
F R 1.77 /510" 64 /141
F R 1.82/6'0" 78/172
F R 1.70/57" 727159
D L 1.85/6"1" 78/172
F R 1.90/6'3" 89/196
F R 1.84/6'0" 72/159
GK L 1.74/5'9" 66/ 146
GK L 1.83/6'0" 76/168
D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187
D L 1.85/6'"1" 85/187
F R 1.74 /59" 65/143
F R 1.72/58" 65/143
F L 1.71/57" 66/146
D R 1.83/6'0" 83/183
F L 1.91/6'3" 83/183
D L 1.82/6'0" 70/154
GK L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154
F R 1.80/5"11" 80/176

Total: 29 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Date of Birth

17 MAY 1995
17 MAR 1995
26 APR 1995
23 FEB 1996
7 AUG 1996
4 SEP 1997
25 SEP 1996
7 JUL 1997
31 AUG 1995
24 MAR 1996
14 MAR 1995
8 MAR 1996
10 MAY 1995
10 DEC 1995
9 JUL 1996
14 AUG 1996
11 JUL 1997
3 APR 1996
2 NOV 1997
21 JUL 1996
12 APR 1996
20 SEP 1995
24 DEC 1996
14 FEB 1997
20 MAY 1997
29 JUN 1995
19 OCT 1995
8 NOV 1996
7 APR 1997
1JUL 1997
20 AUG 1996
31 AUG 1996
19 NOV 1995
25 DEC 1996

Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Liepajas Metalurgs
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Sport Vaasa

Torpedo Nizhni Novgorod
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Energija Elektrenai
Kristall Elektrostal
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
AIK Harnosand
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
EHC Biel

Liepajas Metalurgs
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Energija Elektrenai
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Baltica Vilnius
Elektrenai SSM
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
AIK Harnosand
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Liepajas Metalurgs

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Team Leader: KORNEICIUK Andrej LTU 3 FEB 1964
Head Coach: JADKAUSKAS Andrius LTU 14 MAY 1968
Assistant Coach: KHUTARTSOV Gennadi BLR 13 AUG 1959
Equipment Manager: MITKUS Laimonas LTU 28 JUL 1981
Physiotherapist: DUBROVSKU Piotr LTU 19 JUN 1987
Media Manager: GEDVILAS Vaclovas LTU 3 APR 1975
Assistant Coach: ALEINIKOVAS Arunas LTU 7 MAY 1978

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 25 MAR 2013
ROU -Romania

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SIE TS

1 ADORJAN Attila
94 ALBERT Tibor
4 BORS Arnold
17 CSERGO Hunor
6 CSIKI Zoltan
15 EGYED Robert

x

1.79/5'10" 78/172 26 NOV 1996 HSC Csikszereda
1.80/5"11" 72/159 20 APR 1996 HSC Csikszereda
1.72/5'8" 70/154 26 MAR 1996 HSC Csikszereda
1.70 /57" 66/146 20 OCT 1995 Progym Gheorgheni
1.88/62" 94/207 25 MAR 1995 Debrecen HC
1.75/5'9" 70/154 30 JUN 1995 MAC Budapest

7 GECSE Hugo 1.82/6'0" 70/154 11 JAN 1995 HSC Csikszereda
14 GEREB Istvan 1.96/6'5" 79/174 4 JAN 1996 HSC Csikszereda
12 GYORFY Tihamer 1.81/511" 68/150 1 APR 1997 Progym Gheorgheni
23 GYORGY Robert 1.73/5'8" 74/163 3 JAN 1996 Progym Gheorgheni
24 HILDEBRAND Szabolcs 1.88/62" 80/176 1 FEB 1995 HSC Csikszereda
25 ILYES Norbert K 1.73/58" 717157 5 FEB 1996 Progym Gheorgheni

8 ISZLAY Gergo 1.75/5'9" 75/165 14 SEP 1996 HSC Csikszereda
91 KARDA Milan 1.72/5'8" 68/150 6 MAR 1997 HSC Csikszereda

13 KOVACS Matyas
20 LASZLO Arnold

1.73/5'8" 68/150 18 FEB 1997 Krefeld Pinguine
1.68/5'%6" 69/152 10 AUG 1996 HSC Csikszereda

93 MARINESCU Florin 1.81/5"11" 80/176 5JUL 1996 Steaua Bucharest
3 MATYAS Zsolt 1.79/510" 75/165 27 MAR 1996 HSC Csikszereda
18 MOLNAR Zoltan 1.78 /510" 75/165 9 APR 1995 HSC Csikszereda

5 NAGY Tamas
9 ONICIUC Mircea

1.71/57" 62/137 12 APR 1995 HSC Csikszereda
1.82/6'0" 70/154 31 DEC 1995 Iserlohn Roosters

10 PETER Balazs 1.81/511" 80/176 1 AUG 1996 Krefeld Pinguine
22 POPA Anton 1.71/57" 70/154 22 APR 1995 Dunarea Galati
19 RESZEGH Tamas 1.74/5'9" 65/143 31 JUL 1997 HSC Csikszereda
21 ROKALY Norbert 1.79/5'10" 68/ 150 21 JAN 1996 HSC Csikszereda
2 RUSU Alin 1.73/58" 717157 22 JAN 1995 Dunarea Galati
11 SILLO Arnold 1.74 /59" 64 /141 2 MAY 1995 MAC Budapest
92 SOTIR Mihai 1.70/5'7" 69/152 24 SEP 1996 Steaua Bucharest
16 SPIRIDON Gabiriel 1.67/5'%6" 69/152 18 JAN 1995 Dunarea Galati

G MMTMUTTMTTMOTMOTMEOTMTTEOTMOTMOTMO™TOTQE
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90 URUC Gabriel
Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers

1.81/511" 80/176 29 OCT 1997 Steaua Bucharest

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KERESZTES Otto GER 24 JUL 1963
Assistant Coach: GEREB Istvan ROU 6 JAN 1959
Team Doctor: BACHNER Istvan ROU 28 JUN 1959
Equipment Manager: LAJOS Attila ROU 8 OCT 1988
Team Leader: PORTIK Ferencz ROU 7 APR 1974

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3370ROU_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 25 MAR 2013 16:39 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 31 MAR 2013

Initial Registration 30 MAR 2013

CRO - Croatia

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin kg Ibs Date of Birth Registration

1 ROSANDIC Vilim K 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 17 JUN 1996 HK Nitra

2 JAZBEC Josip 1.83/6'0" 75/165 4 DEC 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
3 GJONI Fran 1.88/62" 78/172 29 MAR 1996 Graz 99ers

4 VUJINOVIC Lukas 1.80/511" 82/181 11 MAY 1995 KHL Zagreb

5 KRNIC Kristian 1.85/6"1" 81/179 30 JAN 1996 Mladost Zagreb

6 STANCIC Tibor 1.84/6'0" 85/187 19 SEP 1996 KHL Zagreb

7 PLESKO Martin 1.85/6'"1" 92/203 20 NOV 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
8 SMOLEC Jan 1.81/511" 70/ 154 18 JUN 1997 Mladost Zagreb

9 JANKOVIC Ivan
11 NOVAK Luka

12 MILICIC Matija
13 KRIVOSIC Matija

1.85/6"1" 79/174 24 JAN 1995 KHL Zagreb
1.79/5"0" 78/172 15 JUL 1995 KHL Zagreb
1.85/6"1" 77/170 13 FEB 1996 KHL Zagreb
1.71/57" 71/157 11 NOV 1995 Medvescak Zagreb

14 PLATUZIC Renato 1.70/57" 72/159 9 JAN 1997 Medvescak Zagreb

15 MARTINIC Matko 1.73/5'8" 68/150 2 MAR 1997 Mladost Zagreb

17 VECERINA Janko 1.90/6'3" 86/190 15 AUG 1995 Mladost Zagreb

18 MILIC Martin 1.87/62" 74/163 10 JUL 1996 Mladost Zagreb

19 VUKOJA Luka 1.78/5'10" 80/176 14 FEB 1995 Red Bull Salzburg

20 RUZIC Ivan K 1.76 /59" 68/150 30 APR 1996 Medvescak Zagreb

21 RAKNIC Tommy 1.84/6'0" 87/192 25 AUG 1995 Schwenninger Wild Wings
22 BORIC Toni 1.80/511" 68/ 150 29 JUN 1996 Mladost Zagreb

23 JARCOV Luka
24 KEGALJ Bruno

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.73/58" 69/152 6 NOV 1996 KHL Zagreb
1.90/6'3" 85/187 27 JUN 1996 KHL Zagreb

| i > o B > o B i v I i > v B i i > v N i i ) i i o B

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
Team Leader: HRELJA Zeliko CRO 7 JUN 1954
Equipment Manager: ANTOLIC Bruno CRO 24 SEP 1965
Physiotherapist: MOSTARAC Hrvoje CRO 31 AUG 1986

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 771170
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3370CRO_33 2.0 Report Created SUN 31 MAR 2013 10:59 GMT+3 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 31 MAR 2013

Initial Registration 30 MAR 2013

EST - Estonia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 SIZOV Anatoli GK L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 9 JUL 1996
3 ANTONOV Deniss D L 1.89/62" 77/170 30 JUL 1995
4 KRUPIN Andrei D R 1.95/6'5" 85/187 30 SEP 1996
5 ANOHHIN Maksim D L 1.80/511" 80/176 31 OCT 1995
6 TUGO Michael F L 1.83/6'0" 72/159 16 FEB 1996
7 FURSA Daniil F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 6 JAN 1997
8 VASSILJEV Georgi F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 10 JUL 1997
9 VASJONKIN Vadim F L 1.88/62" 88/194 30 APR 1996
10 LOBIN Artjom F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 11 JUL 1996
11 GORNOV Daniil F L 1.78 /510" 65/ 143 3 JUN 1995
12 ANTSEVSKI Viadlen D L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 28 DEC 1997
13 RUSS Ragnar-Hindrek F L 1.74/59" 67/148 31 JAN 1995
14 SINIKAS Mihkel F L 1.98/6'%6" 75/165 27 MAR 1997
15 LJUBOBRATETS Konstantin F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 18 MAY 1995
16 PETROV Jegor F L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 16 SEP 1997
17 PUZAKOV Maksim F R 1.80/5"11" 67/148 24 SEP 1995
18 OSMALOVSKI Andrei F L 1.68/5%6" 75/165 5 MAY 1995
19 VARKKI Jevgeni F L 1.74/59" 71/157 16 JUL 1996
20 SEPPENEN Daniil GK L 1.74/59" 61/134 12 JUN 1996
21 VINOGRADOV Aleksandr F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 10 FEB 1996
22 VINOGRADOV Dmitri F L 1.76 /59" 66/ 146 15 SEP 1996
23 VOGT Jegor F R 1.80/5"1" 73 /161 6 JUN 1996

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: SHLJAPNIKOV Aleksandr
Assistant Coach: KOITMAA Villem-Henrik
Assistant Coach: EERME Mart

Team Leader: JOGI Ahti-Kullervo
Physiotherapist: MATLIK Kaido

Team Doctor: MOLDER Jaan

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 741163

Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Kohtla-Jarve Everest
Forvard St. Petersburg
Liepajas Metalurgs

Red Bull Salzburg

Narva PSK

Lake Forest Academy
Narva PSK

Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Narva PSK

Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Tartu Kalev-Valk
Liepajas Metalurgs
Narva PSK

Nynashamn IF
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Narva PSK

Narva PSK

Narva PSK

Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Narva PSK

Citizenship

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

31 MAR 2013

Date of Birth
12 OCT 1956
3 OCT 1990
27 FEB 1987
12 NOV 1970
7 NOV 1954
6 JUL 1960

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3370EST_33 3.0 Report Created SUN 31 MAR 2013 20:38 GMT+3
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Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 31 MAR 2013

Initial Registration 30 MAR 2013

GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 GOSS Adam GK R 1.75/5'9" 727159 10 FEB 1995
2 CROWE Jordan D R 1.92/6'4" 77/170 21 FEB 1996
3 MOORE Craig D R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 24 JUL 1995
4 ROBSON Scott D R 1.85/6"1" 87/192 16 AUG 1995
5 WALLACE James D R 1.86/6'1" 95/209 28 JUN 1995
6 KEELEY Thomas D R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 7 MAY 1995
7 BALMER Declan D L 1.83/6'0" 89/196 9 JUN 1995
8 SELBY Matthew D R 1.82/6'0" 87/192 19 JUL 1995
10 ATTWELL William F R 1.73/58" 75/165 4 AUG 1996
11 BETTERIDGE Oliver F R 1.77 /510" 66/ 146 16 JAN 1996
12 CHAMBERLAIN Bobby F R 1.78/510" 80/176 16 MAR 1995
13 COWNIE Jordan F L 1.76 /59" 64/141 1 AUG 1995
14 WYNN Cameron F L 1.85/6"1" 72/159 10 MAR 1995
15 TAYLOR Floyd F L 1.70/5'7" 75/165 28 MAR 1995
16 HARLEY Harry F L 1.75/5'9" 737161 15 MAY 1995
17 HOOK Lewis F L 1.58/52" 75/165 18 AUG 1996
18 WELLS Thomas F R 1.78 /510" 67 /148 3 APR 1996
19 DACRES Myles F R 1.91/6'3" 83/183 17 JUN 1995
21 TOWNER Samuel F R 1.76 /59" 77/170 16 FEB 1995
22 WHYTE Alex F L 1.81/511" 65/143 23 JUL 1996
23 KIRK Jonathan D L 1.70/5'7" 80/176 21 AUG 1995
25 GILFOYLE Warren GK L 1.81/5"11" 74/163 11 MAR 1995

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: BEGGS Mark
Assistant Coach: KYNASTON Jon
Assistant Coach: GRUBB Martin
Team Leader: TURNER lan
Equipment Manager: MILLER Brian
Physiotherapist: LYALL Don

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.79/510"
Average weight: 771170

Coventry Blaze

Solway Sharks

Ontario Hockey Academy
Hull Stingrays

Solway Sharks

Ontario Hockey Academy
Solway Sharks

Coventry Blaze

PEAC Ontario

Swindon Wildcats

Ogden Mustangs
Peterborough Phantoms
Basingstoke Bison
Swindon Wildcats

Whitley Bay Warriors 31 MAR 2013

Peterborough Phantoms

Sheffield Spartans

Blackburn Hawks

Hull Stingrays

Peterborough Phantoms

Sheffield Spartans

Hull Stingrays
Citizenship Date of Birth
GBR 7 APR 1967
GBR 23 DEC 1969
GBR 23 FEB 1976
GBR 28 MAR 1955
GBR 2 JAN 1949
GBR 7 SEP 1954

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3370GBR_33 2.0 Report Created SUN 31 MAR 2013 10:51 GMT+3
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 31 MAR 2013

Initial Registration 30 MAR 2013*
HUN - Hungary

Shoots/

No Name

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 DAODA Oliver GK L 1.78 /510" 66/ 146 5 MAY 1996 Botkyrka HC

3 REISZ Aron F R 1.74/5'9" 80/176 7 MAR 1995 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar

4 SCHMAL Kristof F L 1.79/5'10" 84 /185 9 JUL 1995 MAC Budapest

5 LAKATOS Levente D L 1.77 /510" 77 /170 19 MAY 1996 MAC Budapest

6 ERDELY Csanad F L 1.85/61" 72/159 5 APR 1996 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar

7 GARAT Zsombor D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 27 JUL 1997 MAC Budapest

8 TOTH Richard F R 1.89/62" 92/203 3 NOV 1995 MAC Budapest

9 KOCSIS Ferenc F L 1.80/5'11" 86/190 8 FEB 1995 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
10 SZABO Krisztian F L 1.82/6'0" 73/161 16 FEB 1996 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
11 GODO Daniel F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 12 JAN 1995 Miskolci VSI
12 LADAY Tamas D L 1.96/6'5" 83/183 20 MAR 1996 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
13 HAMVAI Szilard F R 1.72/5'8" 72/159 14 JUL 1995 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
15 SZALLER Mark D L 1.79/510" 79/174 2 FEB 1996 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
16 VINCZE Peter F R 1.78 /510" 77 /170 16 FEB 1995 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
17 KISS Zsombor F R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 23 FEB 1997 SC Bern
18 SZABO Daniel F R 1.84/6'0" 74/163 20 AUG 1995 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
20 ARANY Gergely GK L 1.87/62" 77/170 29 DEC 1996 MAC Budapest
21 STIPSICZ Bence D L 1.86/6'1" 76/168 3 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
22 VOKLA Roland F L 1.82/6'0" 68/150 20 FEB 1996 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
23 PADOS Laszlo D L 1.78 /510" 78/172 11 SEP 1995 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
24 EROSS Zoltan F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 29 OCT 1995 Kiekko-Vantaa
25 HERNER Oliver D R 1.98/6'6" 90/198 19 DEC 1996 MAC Budapest

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: WILLIAMSON Glen CAN 22 FEB 1955
Assistant Coach: ONDREJCIK Rastislav HUN 27 JAN 1973
Assistant Coach: MAJOROSS Gergely HUN 19 MAY 1979
General Manager: NAGY Attila HUN 20 JUN 1987
Equipment Manager: TORNYI Gabor HUN 25 AUG 1966
Physiotherapist: SARKADI Csaba HUN 27 JUL 1959

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 771170

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3370HUN_33 2.0

Report Created SUN 31 MAR 2013 10:51 GMT+3
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Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 31 MAR 2013

Initial Registration 30 MAR 2013

LTU - Lithuania

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 USQOV Dmitrij GK L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 19 NOV 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
2 PROTCENKO Edgar D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 20 MAY 1997 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
3 GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas D L 1.83/6'0" 72/159 8 MAR 1996 Energija Elektrenai
4 CYPAS Domantas D R 1.95/6'5" 82/181 24 MAR 1996 Torpedo Nizhni Novgorod
5 MIKALAUSKAS Dalius D L 1.85/6"1" 78/172 21 JUL 1996 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
6 BOROSKA Edvinas F L 1.74 /59" 65/143 4 SEP 1997 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
7 CETVERTAK llja F L 1.75/5'9" 66/ 146 7 JUL 1997 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
8 BISTURYS Dominykas F R 1.80/5"11" 74/163 7 AUG 1996 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
9 KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus F R 1.77 /510" 64 /141 11 JUL 1997 EHC Biel
11 FALKAS Kasparas F L 1.92/6'4" 85/187 14 MAR 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
13 CIZAS Ugnius F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 31 AUG 1995 Sport Vaasa
14 BAZYS Rokas F R 1.84/6'0" 73/161 23 FEB 1996 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
15 GINTAUTAS Paulius F R 1.84/6'0" 78/172 10 MAY 1995 Kristall Elektrostal
16 NOMANOVAS Danielius F R 1.84/6'0" 72/159 20 SEP 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
17 JASINEVICIUS Jaunius D R 1.78 /510" 74/163 9 JUL 1996 AIK Harnosand
18 RASTENIS Vaidotas D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 29 JUN 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
19 MIZARAS Tomas F R 1.90/6'3" 89/196 12 APR 1996 Energija Elektrenai
21 CETVERTAK Deivid F L 1.75/5'9" 67/148 25 SEP 1996 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
22 KRAKAUSKAS Vilius F R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 3 APR 1996 Liepajas Metalurgs
23 SADAUSKAS Erikas F R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 8 NOV 1996 Baltica Vilnius
24 TRUKSNYS Ernestinas F L 1.91/6'3" 83/183 20 AUG 1996 AIK Harnosand
25 BALTRUNAS Simas GK L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 17 MAR 1995 Liepajas Metalurgs
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JADKAUSKAS Andrius LTU 14 MAY 1968
Assistant Coach: KHUTARTSOV Gennadi BLR 13 AUG 1959
Team Leader: KORNEICIUK Andrej LTU 3 FEB 1964
Equipment Manager: MITKUS Laimonas LTU 28 JUL 1981
Physiotherapist: DUBROVSKIJ Piotr LTU 19 JUN 1987
Media Manager: GEDVILAS Vaclovas LTU 3 APR 1975
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 16
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 7517165
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3370LTU_33 3.0 Report Created SUN 31 MAR 2013 17:07 GMT+3
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 31 MAR 2013

Initial Registration 30 MAR 2013

ROU - Romania

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 ADORJAN Attila GK L 1.79/5"10" 78/172 26 NOV 1996 HSC Csikszereda
2 RUSU Alin D L 1.73/5'8" 71/157 22 JAN 1995 Dunarea Galati
3 MATYAS Zsolt D L 1.79/5"10" 75/165 27 MAR 1996 HSC Csikszereda
4 BORS Arnold D R 1.72/5'8" 70/154 26 MAR 1996 HSC Csikszereda
5 NAGY Tamas D R 1.71/57" 62/137 12 APR 1995 HSC Csikszereda
6 CSIKI Zoltan D L 1.88/62" 94/207 25 MAR 1995 Debrecen HC
7 GECSE Hugo D R 1.82/6'0" 70/154 11 JAN 1995 HSC Csikszereda
8 ISZLAY Gergo F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 14 SEP 1996 HSC Csikszereda
9 ONICIUC Mircea F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 31 DEC 1995 Iserlohn Roosters
10 PETER Balazs F L 1.81/5"11" 80/176 1 AUG 1996 Krefeld Pinguine
11 SILLO Arnold F L 1.74 /59" 64/141 2 MAY 1995 MAC Budapest
12 GYORFY Tihamer D R 1.81/5"11" 68/150 1 APR 1997 Progym Gheorgheni
13 KOVACS Matyas F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 18 FEB 1997 Krefeld Pinguine
14 GEREB Istvan F L 1.96/6'5" 79/174 4 JAN 1996 HSC Csikszereda
15 EGYED Robert F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 30 JUN 1995 MAC Budapest
16 SPIRIDON Gabriel F R 1.67/5'%6" 69/152 18 JAN 1995 Dunarea Galati
17 CSERGO Hunor F R 1.70/57" 66/146 20 OCT 1995 Progym Gheorgheni
19 RESZEGH Tamas F R 1.74 /59" 65/143 31 JUL 1997 HSC Csikszereda
20 LASZLO Arnold GK L 1.68/5'6" 69/152 10 AUG 1996 HSC Csikszereda
21 ROKALY Norbert F L 1.79/5'10" 68/150 21 JAN 1996 HSC Csikszereda
22 POPA Anton F R 1.71/57" 70/154 22 APR 1995 Dunarea Galati
24 HILDEBRAND Szabolcs F L 1.88/62" 80/176 1 FEB 1995 HSC Csikszereda
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KERESZTES Otto GER 24 JUL 1963
Assistant Coach: GEREB Istvan ROU 6 JAN 1959
Team Leader: PORTIK Ferencz ROU 7 APR 1974
Equipment Manager: LAJOS Attila ROU 8 OCT 1988
Team Doctor: BACHNER Istvan ROU 28 JUN 1959
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 72/159
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3370ROU_33 2.0 Report Created SUN 31 MAR 2013 10:59 GMT+3
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Playing Statistics

No Name

-

-
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- A A A A
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23
24

ROSANDIC Vilim
JAZBEC Josip
GJONI Fran
VUJINOVIC Lukas
KRNIC Kristian

STANCIC Tibor
PLESKO Martin
SMOLEC Jan
JANKOVIC Ivan
NOVAK Luka

MILICIC Matija
KRIVOSIC Matija
PLATUZIC Renato
MARTINIC Matko
VECERINA Janko

MILIC Martin
VUKOJA Luka
RUZIC Ivan
RAKNIC Tommy
BORIC Toni

JARCOV Luka
KEGALJ Bruno

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

Including Game #14

CRO - Croatia

Pos GP G A PTS

As of SAT 6 APR 2013

GK

O OCOOTMO MMM TT MTmmTmom Mo

[¢;]

a0 g OO OO gaga oo oo

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 2 0 0 0
2 2 4 0 +3 0 0
0 0 0 2 -2 0 0
0 0 0 0o -1 0 0
1 2 3 0 0 0 0
0 2 2 0 0 0 0
0 2 2 4 +2 0 0
4 2 6 4 -1 3 0
0 1 1 0o -1 0 0
2 2 4 6 +3 0 1
0 0 0 0o -1 0 0
2 1 3 0o -1 0 2
2 0 2 6 +1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0o -1 0 0
1 3 4 6 +4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 2 4 +5 0 0
10 1 12 +3 0 1
2 2 4 6 +1 0

1 1 2 2 0 0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
12
19

0

4
3
2
4

34

w

23

-
OON OO 0N

6
15

18
17

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
10.53
0.00
0.00

33.33
0.00
0.00

11.76
0.00

8.70
0.00
25.00
33.33
0.00

0.00
6.25
0.00
0.00
6.67

11.11
5.88

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ROSANDIC Vilim 5 5 5 264:35 8546 11 147 158 93.04 249 121

20 RUZIC Ivan 5 5 1 45:00 1454 1 21 22 9545 133 001

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3370CRO_83 6.0

Report Created SAT 6 APR 2013 18:38 GMT+3
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Playing Statistics

No Name

A A A A A A a
DA WON 200N OO W=

- a
© 00 N
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22
23

SIZOV Anatoli
ANTONOQV Deniss
KRUPIN Andrei
ANOHHIN Maksim
TUGO Michael

FURSA Daniil
VASSILJEV Georgi
VASJONKIN Vadim
LOBIN Artjom
GORNOV Darniil

ANTSEVSKI Viadlen

RUSS Ragnar-Hindrek
SINIKAS Mihkel
LJUBOBRATETS Konstantin
PETROV Jegor

PUZAKOV Maksim
OSMALOVSKI Andrei
VARKKI Jevgeni
SEPPENEN Daniil
VINOGRADOV Aleksandr

VINOGRADOV Dmitri
VOGT Jegor

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
20

SIZOV Anatoli
SEPPENEN Daniil

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 6 APR 2013
Including Game #15

EST - Estonia

GPT GKD
5 5
5 5

Pos GP G A PTS

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
D 5 0 0 0 22 -1 0 0 0o 11 0.00
D 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
D 5 2 1 3 20 -6 0 2 0 20 10.00
F 5 1 1 2 0 -5 0 1 0 9 11.11
F 4 0 2 2 8 -2 0 0 0 23 0.00
F 5 1 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 6 16.67
F 5 3 4 7 4 4 0 1 1 18 16.67
F 5 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0.00
D 5 0 1 1 4 7 0 0 0 4 0.00
F 4 1 0 1 0 -5 0 1 0 9 11.11
F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
F 5 0 2 2 33 -6 0 0 0 9 0.00
F 5 1 1 2 18 4 0 0 0 6 16.67
F 5 3 1 4 0 -6 0 3 0 12 25.00
F 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 5 0 1 1 18 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
F 5 2 3 12 4 0 0 0 7 14.29
F 5 0 0 10 -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 40:00 1311 8 29 37 78.38 12.00 001
5 265:00 86.89 23 182 205 88.78 521 004

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PIM Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won
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2013

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 6 APR 2013
Including Game #14

GBR - Great Britain

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 GOSS Adam GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 CROWE Jordan D 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 MOORE Craig D 5 0 1 1 2 -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 ROBSON Scott D 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 WALLACE James D 5 0 0 0 4 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 KEELEY Thomas D 5 0 2 2 2 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 BALMER Declan D 5 0 O 0o 16 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
8 SELBY Matthew D 5 0 2 2 4 -3 0 0 0o M 0.00

10 ATTWELL William F 5 2 1 3 2 +1 0 0 0 7 2857

11 BETTERIDGE Oliver F 5 0 3 3 4 -3 0 0 0 12 0.00

12 CHAMBERLAIN Bobby F 5 5 4 9 10 0 1 3 0 39 1282

13 COWNIE Jordan F 5 0 7 7 2 0 0 0 0 18 0.00

14  WYNN Cameron F 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 8 1250

15 TAYLOR Floyd F 5 2 0 2 21 -2 1 1 0 10 20.00

16 HARLEY Harry F 5 2 1 3 0o -2 1 1 1 14 14.29

17 HOOK Lewis F 5 4 2 6 2 -1 0 2 1 16 25.00

18 WELLS Thomas F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

19 DACRES Myles F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

21 TOWNER Samuel F 5 1 0 1 2 +1 0 0 0o 1 9.09

22 WHYTE Alex F 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

23 KIRK Jonathan D 5 0 O 0 2 +4 0 0 0 4 0.00

25 GILFOYLE Warren GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 GOSS Adam 5 5 4 243:44 80.25 11 143 154 9286 2.71 021

25 GILFOYLE Warren 5 5 1 60:00 19.75 6 38 44 86.36 6.00 001

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

No Name
DAODA Oliver
REISZ Aron
SCHMAL Kristof
LAKATOS Levente
ERDELY Csanad

GARAT Zsombor
TOTH Richard
KOCSIS Ferenc
SZABO Krisztian
GODO Daniel

LADAY Tamas
HAMVAI Szilard
SZALLER Mark
VINCZE Peter
KISS Zsombor

SZABO Daniel
ARANY Gergely
STIPSICZ Bence
VOKLA Roland
PADOS Laszlo

24 EROSS Zoltan
25 HERNER Oliver

Goalkeeping Statistics

-
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No Name
1 DAODA Oliver
20 ARANY Gergely

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

Including Game #13

As of SAT 6 APR 2013

HUN - Hungary

Pos GP G A PTS

G

O OTMO@OTM MMOTMUO MMM MO

GPT GKD GPI
5 5 3
5 5 3

K

[¢;]

a0 oo oo adhoaogagoa oo oa o,

o
o

0

N
o
o
o

-1

0
+2
+6

+1
+2
+5
+1
+2

+2
+4
+3
+2
+2

+6

NMNOMNMNN-= hMhOOO
NW-=a2 W= O -
N -

NO OO oo O
oo o0oo0o -~ ~0O0O0

-

ON ONNOO ANMNONOO N
O 2 200 OO0OO0OO0OO0O NMNOOOo

+5
+1
+3

0

+1

ONOOPR N2WNO OWWOW-_20 O=_ =N

OO OoOuU NN-~0O -~
ON ONOOOW HhWHADN-
OO O0OO0OW OO0 Oo -~

OO OO0 OO~

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0.00
0 7 0.00
0 18 0.00
0 7 0.00
0 21 19.05
0 13 7.69
1 14 1429
0 13 1538
0 6 0.00
0 11 18.18
0 13 7.69
0 8 0.00
0 15 6.67
0 12 16.67
0 5 40.00
0 19 26.32
0 0 o0.00
0 6 0.00
0 5 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 1 100.00
0 4 0.00

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

153:43 5040 5
151:17 4960 4

44
59

49 89.80
63 93.65

1.95
1.59

020
020

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG
SHG
SVS
+/-

Power play goals
Shorthanded goals
Saves

Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 6 APR 2013
Including Game #15

LTU - Lithuania

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 USOV Dmitrij GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 PROTCENKO Edgar D 5 0 1 1 6 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00
3 GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas D 4 0 1 1 8 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 CYPAS Domantas D 3 1 1 2 4 +1 0 0 0 5 20.00
5 MIKALAUSKAS Dalius D 5 1 0 1 2 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29
6 BOROSKA Edvinas F 5 0 O 0 2 2 0 0 0 10 0.00
7 CETVERTAK llja F 5 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
8 BISTURYS Dominykas F 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus F 5 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 6 16.67
11 FALKAS Kasparas F 5 1 1 2 2 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29
13 CIZAS Ugnius F 5 0 1 1 8 -2 0 0 0 12 0.00
14 BAZYS Rokas F 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 10 0.00
15 GINTAUTAS Paulius F 5 7 0 7 2 -1 2 3 0 31 2258
16 NOMANOVAS Danielius F 5 0 3 3 12 A1 0 0 0o M 0.00
17 JASINEVICIUS Jaunius D 5 0 O 0 4 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
18 RASTENIS Vaidotas D 5 0 O 0 6 +3 0 0 0 8 0.00
19 MIZARAS Tomas F 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 CETVERTAK Deivid F 5 1 0 1 4 2 0 1 0 10 10.00
22 KRAKAUSKAS Vilius F 5 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 8 1250
23 SADAUSKAS Erikas F 5 4 0 4 2 +2 0 0 0 16 25.00
24 TRUKSNYS Ernestinas F 5 0 0 0 2 42 0 0 0 6 0.00
25 BALTRUNAS Simas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 USQOV Dmitrij 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
25 BALTRUNAS Simas 5 5 5 310:00 100.00 19 156 175 89.14 3.68 003
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM3370LTU_83 6.0 Report Created SAT 6 APR 2013 22:49 GMT+3 Page 1/1




2013

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 6 APR 2013
Including Game #13

ROU - Romania

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ADORJAN Attila GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RUSU Alin D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 MATYAS Zsolt D 5 0 0 0 2 +5 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 BORS Arnold D 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 NAGY Tamas D 5 0 0 0 4 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 CSIKI Zoltan D 5 0 1 1 6 +3 0 0 0 22 0.00
7 GECSE Hugo D 5 1 0 1 16 0 1 0 0 19 526
8 ISZLAY Gergo F 5 1 0 1 2 +3 0 0 0 12 833
9 ONICIUC Mircea F 5 1 1 2 2 +2 0 0 0 23 435

10 PETER Balazs F 5 3 3 6 2 +5 0 1 0 22 13.64

11 SILLO Arnold F 5 1 2 3 2 -1 0 0 0 14 714

12 GYORFY Tihamer D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

13 KOVACS Matyas F 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 GEREB Istvan F 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00

15 EGYED Robert F 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 5 0.00

16 SPIRIDON Gabriel F 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

17 CSERGO Hunor F 5 1 3 4 6 +5 0 1 0 21 4.76

19 RESZEGH Tamas F 5 2 0 2 2 +2 0 1 0 13 15.38

20 LASZLO Arnold GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 ROKALY Norbert F 5 1 1 2 2 +2 0 0 0 12 833

22 POPA Anton F 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

24 HILDEBRAND Szabolcs F 5 2 3 5 2 +6 1 0 0 22 9.09

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ADORJAN Attila 5 5 5 315:00 100.00 13 171 184 9293 248 023

20 LASZLO Arnold 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 00O

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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